11

31

51

63

/3

87

99
111
121
181
145
153
163
171
187
199
213
221
231
239
253
263
277
285
293

303

Vorwort

Einleitung: Die andere Seite
von Kurt Bucher

Stichwort 19. Jahrhundert: Adalbert Stifter
von Angela Eder

Christian Ludwig Attersee
Wolfgang Bauer

Glnter Brus

Valie Export

Albert Paris Giitersloh
Roman Haubenstock-Ramati
Raoul Hausmann

Fritz von Herzmanovsky-Orlando
Alfred Hrdlicka

Gustav Janug

Franz Kafka

Oskar Kokoschka

Ernst Krenek

Alfred Kubin

Friederike Mayrécker
Hermann Nitsch

Max Riccabona

Gerhard Rihm

Egon Schiele

Arnold Schénberg
Werner Schwab

Georg Trakl

Karl Heinrich Waggerl

Anhang



